BARCELONA ELITE PADEL

Fecha/lugar

22/11/2513:30
PISTA 4

22/11/2513:30
PISTAS

22/11/2514:30
PISTA3

22/11/2514:30
PISTA6

22/11/2515:30
PISTA 4

22/11/2515:30
PISTAS

VIII PRUEBA ELITE PADEL 2025
Calendario: MASCULINO B/ Grupo B

Local

Daniel Galvez Carrasco
Juan Carlos Cortizo Cumbraos

Jordi Caballol Arevalo
Guillem Viladot Perez

José Exposito
Jordi Garcia Gutierrez

Yago Rosell Rosell
Alex Sanchez Gonzalez

Daniel Galvez Carrasco
Juan Carlos Cortizo Cumbraos

José Exposito
Jordi Garcia Gutierrez

1/1

Resultado

5-7

1-9

9-2

9-7

39

9-3

Visitante

Yago Rosell Rosell
Alex Sanchez Gonzalez

José Exposito
Jordi Garcia Gutierrez

Daniel Géalvez Carrasco
Juan Carlos Cortizo Cumbraos

Jordi Caballol Arevalo
Guillem Viladot Perez

Jordi Caballol Arevalo
Guillem Viladot Perez

Yago Rosell Rosell
Alex Sanchez Gonzalez
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